HLR120 – HLR180 Hot Water Boiler Series
Features
• Maximum pressure 100psi
• Maximum temperature 250°F
• All boilers are manufactured in accordance with
the requirements of the A.S.M.E. Boiler and
Pressure Vessel Code and A.S.M.E CSD-1.
Each boiler bears the National Board Stamp "H".

• Bio-Diesel reactors
• De-icing
Model Number Key
Boiler Power in kW
Power Supply
Voltage:
E = 240V
G = 380V
J = 415V
K = 480V
M = 600V
Safety Valve Setting:
A = 15 psi (1.0 bar)
B = 30 psi (2.1 bars)
C = 50 psi (3.4 bars)
D = 60 psi (4.1 bars)
E = 75 psi (5.2 bars)
F = 100 psi (6.9 bars)
Power Supply:
3 = 3 Phase
Reimers Electra Steam, Inc.  1/1/2013 PAGE 1 HLR120 - 180 Brochure       Rev.  1
Construction
Electrical Enclosure:
12gage carbon steel
black painted
Water Outlet:
2-1/2” NPT
Shell Wrapper:
16gage carbon steel
black painted
Pressure Vessel:
Manufactured from low carbon
steel to comply under the "H"
symbol of the A.S.M.E. Code and
are individually inspected.
Heating Elements:
304 stainless steel sheathing
standard; INCOLOY® sheathing
optional